
COMM SE COR OF SEC, RUN N 93.99 
N 344.55 FT, W 122.26 FT, S 342.
FT TO POB.

STEINMANN LORETTA S
166 SE HORACE WITT WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-5S-17-09514-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

34517.00 1.00/

03/24/2022 MLU

05/13/2025 chuck 0.92 13,800 0 0 13,800

STANDARD
3

277,639
17,086
13,800

308,525
161,936
146,589

HX HB WX 56,411
90,178

308,525
0

308,525

0639/0527 12/16/1987 WD U I 60,000
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LAND:1:1: JOINS 9518-002

SALE:1:1: 2 PARCELS - 1 DEED

000055190 Generator 03/09/2026

000055147 Electrical Servic 03/03/2026

000052934 Roof Replacement 8,390 04/25/2025

000052935 Roof Replacement 22,590 04/25/2025

19621 PUMP/UTPOL 30 06/06/2002

19525 GARAGE 140 05/09/2002

HX Base Yr

166 SE HORACE WITT WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,244 117.5625 131.67 427,137 1968 1968 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2004

BAS 2,004 100 2,004 171,514

FEP 200 80 160 13,694

FGR 900 55 495 42,365

FOP 112 30 34 2,910

FOP 120 30 36 3,081

FST 84 55 46 3,937

UDG 576 55 317 27,130

UOP 112 20 22 1,883

UST 288 45 130 11,126

4,396 3,244 277,639

BAS= W9 FEP= N10 W20 S10 E20$ W20 UOP= N8 W14 S8 E14 $ W21
S30 E15 FOP= S5 E24 N5 W24$ E35 FST= E6 N14W6 S14$ N14 E6 S14
E22 FGR=  E36 N25 W36 S25$ N21 FOP=  N4 W28 S4 E28$ W28 N9$
PTR= N30 UDG= N24 W24 S24 E24$ S30$ PTR= N30 E40 UST= E12 N24
W12 S24$ S30 W40$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 32 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1968 1968 3 40 14,336

3 0080 DECKING 0 100 12 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 250

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

5 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

17,086

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.92 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 13,800


